Tentative Program

Date
11.10.2022

12.10.2022

13.10.2022

14.10.2022

15.10.2022

16.10.2022

17.10.2022

Activities

v’ Trauma Rath- A bus for social campaign
and teaching

e See-off of Trauma Rath by Hon’ble
Director, AIIMS, Rishikesh

e Flag-off of Trauma Rath by Hon’ble
Chief Minister of Uttarakhand

v"Nukkad Natak at various places

v’ Trauma awareness program in Public
School 1

v’ Trauma Rath- A bus for social campaign and
teaching

v’ Trauma awareness program in Public
School 2

v'Occupational Trauma Prevention -UJVNL
v'Basic Surgical Skill workshop
v'Vascular Workshop

v Identification of local champions to create a
network of trauma care

v'Nursing Officers Hands-On Training in
Trauma

v Trauma Rath- A bus for social campaign and
teaching

v Acute Critical Care Course (ACCC) at
Doon Medical College- Hands-on

v’ Trauma Rath- A bus for social campaign and
teaching with Nukard-Natak

v Trauma awareness and First Aid- Char-
Dham Yatra Drivers

v’ Trauma Cyclothon
v’ Press Briefing

v'"World Trauma Day - Academic Symposium
on Trauma Prevention and Trauma Care

v'Mass Casualty Drill with inter-agency
cooperation

v'Blood Donation Camp
v'Meetings with stake holders of Trauma Care

Place

Rishikesh
Dehradun

Dehradun
Rishikesh

Rishikesh

Dehradun
Rishikesh

Rishikesh

Rishikesh

Rishikesh



