Tentative Program		
Date	Activities	Place
11.10.2022	 ✓ Trauma Rath- A bus for social campaign and teaching See-off of Trauma Rath by Hon'ble 	Rishikesh Dehradun
	 Director, AIIMS, Rishikesh Flag-off of Trauma Rath by Hon'ble Chief Minister of Uttarakhand ✓ Nukkad Natak at various places ✓ Trauma awareness program in Public School 1 	
12.10.2022	 ✓ Trauma Rath- A bus for social campaign and teaching ✓ Trauma awareness program in Public School 2 ✓ Occupational Trauma Prevention -UJVNL 	Dehradun Rishikesh
13.10.2022	 ✓ Basic Surgical Skill workshop ✓ Vascular Workshop ✓ Identification of local champions to create a network of trauma care 	Rishikesh
14.10.2022	 ✓ Nursing Officers Hands-On Training in Trauma ✓ Trauma Rath- A bus for social campaign and teaching ✓ Acute Critical Care Course (ACCC) at Doon Medical College- Hands-on 	Dehradun Rishikesh
15.10.2022	 ✓ Trauma Rath- A bus for social campaign and teaching with Nukard-Natak ✓ Trauma awareness and First Aid- Char-Dham Yatra Drivers 	Rishikesh
16.10.2022	✓ Trauma Cyclothon ✓ Press Briefing	Rishikesh
17.10.2022	 ✓ World Trauma Day - Academic Symposium on Trauma Prevention and Trauma Care ✓ Mass Casualty Drill with inter-agency cooperation ✓ Blood Donation Camp ✓ Meetings with stake holders of Trauma Care 	Rishikesh